DEFENTSORIA

Espainia

Errioxa

Nafarroa

Murtzia

Madril

G alizia
Extremadura
Valentziako Erkidegoa
Katalunia
Gaztela eta Leon
Gaztela-Mantxa
Kantabria
Kanariak
Balearrak
Asturias

Aragoi
Andaluzia

EAE

35,9
44,4
19,7
43,6
45,0
11,5
32,7
46,2
21,1
41,6
35,7
22,8
39,9
41,5
18,5
30,7
47,3
22,1
35,9
43,6
20,5
34,3
49,0
16,7
34,3
44,7
21,0
9,3
47,6
23,1
47,9
38,1
14,1
25,3
62,6
12,1
35,7
39,1
25,2
34,5
41,8
23,8
40,1
36,3
23,6
38,3
42,7
19,0
33,4
46,2
20,5
36,9
47,6
15,5
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